
EXHIBIT 27-B 

 
MONTHLY ALLOCATION REPORT 

ENTITLEMENTS 

Reported in Acre-Feet 

For the month of October 2015 

 

Recycled Water Project Entitlements  

 
Entitlement Holder 

 

Entitlement 
 

 

Changes this Month 

 

Total Demand from Water 

Permits Issued 

 

Remaining Entitlement/and 

Water Use Permits Available 

 
Pebble Beach Co. 

1 
 

240.310 
 

0.100 
 

11.736 
 

228.574 
 
Del Monte Forest Benefited 

Properties
 2 

(Pursuant to Ord No. 109) 

 
124.690 

 
0.526 

 
40.166 

 

 
84.524 

 
Macomber Estates 

 
10.000 

 
0.000 

 
9.595 

  
0.405 

 
Griffin Trust 

 
5.000 

 
0.000 

 
4.809 

 
0.191 

CAWD/PBCSD Project 

Totals 

380.000 0.626 66.306 313.694 

 

 
Entitlement Holder 

 

Entitlement 
 

 

Changes this Month 

 

Total Demand from Water 

Permits Issued 

 

Remaining Entitlement/and 

Water Use Permits Available 

 
City of Sand City 

 
165.00 

 
0.000 

 
3.572 

 
161.428 

 

                                                 
  Increases in the Del Monte Forest Benefited Properties Entitlement will result in reductions in the Pebble Beach Co. Entitlement. 
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