## **EXHIBIT 27-B**

## MONTHLY ALLOCATION REPORT ENTITLEMENTS

## Reported in Acre-Feet For the month of October 2015

**Recycled Water Project Entitlements** 

Entitlement Holder	Entitlement	Changes this Month	Total Demand from Water Permits Issued	Remaining Entitlement/and Water Use Permits Available
Pebble Beach Co. <sup>1</sup>	240.310	0.100	11.736	228.574
Del Monte Forest Benefited Properties <sup>2</sup> (Pursuant to Ord No. 109)	124.690	0.526	40.166	84.524
Macomber Estates	10.000	0.000	9.595	0.405
Griffin Trust	5.000	0.000	4.809	0.191
CAWD/PBCSD Project Totals	380.000	0.626	66.306	313.694

Entitlement Holder	Entitlement	Changes this Month	Total Demand from Water Permits Issued	Remaining Entitlement/and Water Use Permits Available
City of Sand City	165.00	0.000	3.572	161.428

Increases in the Del Monte Forest Benefited Properties Entitlement will result in reductions in the Pebble Beach Co. Entitlement.